
Community Christian 25-26
Varsity Boys 

Date Day Time Opponent Location Girls/Boys Home/Away

11-Dec Thursday 6:00 PM whicita Christian 1615 Midwestern Pkwy Wichita 
Falls

VB Away

18-Dec Thursday 7:00 PM Weatherford Express City Gym VB Home

6-Jan Tuesday 6:00 PM Heritage Christian 1200 FM 156 S Haslet TX VB Away

9-Jan Friday 7:00 PM Cristo Rey City Gym VB Home

13-Jan Tuesday 7:00 PM Joshua Christian 508 N Broadway Joshua Texas 
76058 VB Away

15-Jan Thursday 7:00 PM Newman International 
Cedar Hill

1114 w FM 1382, Cedar Hill, Tx 
75104 VB Away

20-Jan Tuesday 5:30 PM Grace Perrin City Gym VB Home

22-Jan Thursday 7:00 PM Heritage Christian City Gym VB Home

27-Jan Tuesday 6:00 PM Cristo Rey 2633 Altamesa Blvd, Fort 
Worth, TX. 76133 VB Away

30-Jan Friday 7:00 PM Joshua Christian City Gym VB Home

3-Feb Tuesday 6:30 PM Bluff Dale Holt St, Bluff Dale, TX 76433 VB Away

6-Feb Friday 5:30 PM Grace Perrin City Gym VB Away

Monday possible playoff games TBA 24-25

Tuesday possible playoff games TBA Home


